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61 m%ﬁgﬁ-u ——_— 2021-10-09 150.00 0.00| 14,538,693.93| A
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g, [T e R R AR SOFS BI04 (61 | 5551 1013 0.00 46.91|  14,529,758.79| 4
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116 gﬁt%/‘gigogbg 10 0FERR(WIE. 862 | 5051 40,49 0.00 6.213.69|  14,400,654.48| LR
117 %ﬁ%}#u H1E-11430 B4 2021-10-25 220.00 0.00|  14,400,874.48| HAFEH
118 ;&Oﬁg})gﬁém F20H-11 19F {4 i 2 2021-10-25 150.00 0.00|  14,401,024.48| HA3EIH
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136 gi%ﬁggg&ﬁgﬁ% 0 H 2 e 2 2021-10-27 150.00 0.00|  14,353,203.58| HAEHH
137 Mk & B20214E10-12 7 #hFE 2021-10-27 7,935.00 0.00| 14,361,138.58| e
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150 ;‘%ﬁgﬂ‘é&%}%n B 1A-11830 F 2k 2021-10-29 150.00 0.00|  14,356,894.80 | #A3ElH
151 mm 11 B30 B 2R3 2021-10-29 150.00 0.00|  14,357,044.80| #AEH
152 ‘P}f;glaﬁg:fgﬁﬁ%Eﬁm’\—"zozwnﬂIEH 2021-10-29 150.00 0.00|  14,357,194.80| HIHEs
153 %ﬁﬁ?ﬁnﬂ LH-11H30 B8 %k 3 2021-10-29 220.00 0.00{  14,357,414.80| #AHEH
154 gﬁ%g]):%z(ﬁn B 1H-115 30 F {5 2021-10-29 220.00 0.00|  14,357,634.80| AHEIR
155 gﬁ%‘géﬁm e 2021-10-29 150.00 0.00  14,357,784.80| SR
156 gﬁgzﬁéﬂn i 1H-1LA 30 st 2021-10-29 150.00 0.00|  14,357,934.80| HAm
157 |37 50202145 10 A AR 2021-10-29 743.40 0.00|  14,358,678.20| HAELH
158 %ﬁﬁzgﬁmﬁu AS0E &L 2021-10-31 20.00 0.00|  14,358,698.20| HWiFEIF
159 %ﬁ%ggg{'gn A1H-11830 s Ed 2021-10-31 150.00 0.00|  14,358,848.20| HHEIH
160 %E%?E’i‘?iﬁ’ﬁ #TUSR54) 20214E11A2H-12 | 2021-10-31 520.00 0.00|  14,359,368.20| #IFKHH
161 g%@) 2021%? EZ‘{}E&?II F30B S 2021-10-31 440.00 0.00|  14,359,808.20| #AHEHR
162 gﬁ%ﬁ{m T ————— 2021-10-31 150.00 0.00| - 14,359,958.20| HAREIN
163 gﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ%iéﬂﬂsoﬁ P 2021-10-31 150.00 0.00|  14,360,108.20| kYK
164 ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁ?f HQ%;TI‘E — 2021-10-31 150.00 0.00|  14,360,258.20| A&
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